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W06000016 Rhondda Cynon Taf 89 57.8% 14,350 15,290 £3,078 £2,125
W06000018 Caerphilly 64 58.2% 10,590 8,970 £3,180 £2,183
W06000010 Carmarthenshire 40 35.7% 8,140 7,870 £3,046 £2,207
W06000012 Neath Port Talbot 39 42.9% 6,380 5,290 £3,097 £2,161
W06000013 Bridgend 36 40.9% 5,870 6,170 £3,102 £2,143
W06000019 Blaenau Gwent 33 70.2% 4,990 4,540 £3,130 £2,151
W06000011 Swansea 31 20.9% 6,380 5,350 £3,016 £2,083
W06000015 Cardiff 28 13.1% 4,050 3,640 £2,968 £2,049
W06000004 Denbighshire 25 43.1% 4,520 4,930 £3,070 £2,124
W06000006 Wrexham 25 29.4% 2,110 2,420 £3,033 £2,095
W06000020 Torfaen 25 41.7% 3,720 3,560 £3,016 £2,083
W06000024 Merthyr Tydfil 23 63.9% 4,230 2,810 £3,164 £2,179
W06000002 Gwynedd 18 24.7% 3,340 4,480 £3,127 £2,227
W06000005 Flintshire 17 18.5% 2,470 2,770 £3,117 £2,164
W06000003 Conwy 16 22.5% 2,150 3,320 £3,020 £2,090
W06000001 Isle of Anglesey 15 34.1% 2,340 3,540 £3,170 £2,268
W06000009 Pembrokeshire 15 21.1% 2,960 3,290 £2,955 £2,059
W06000022 Newport 15 15.8% 2,840 2,260 £3,146 £2,157
W06000008 Ceredigion 12 26.1% 1,770 2,470 £3,122 £2,385
W06000014 Vale of Glamorgan 7 8.9% 1,170 1,030 £3,008 £2,077
W06000023 Powys 9 11.4% 1,330 1,580 £3,059 £2,219
W06000021 Monmouthshire 6 10.7% 900 720 £2,981 £2,070
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W06000018 Caerphilly 64 58.2% 10,590 8,970 £3,180 £2,183
W06000001 Isle of Anglesey 15 34.1% 2,340 3,540 £3,170 £2,268
W06000024 Merthyr Tydfil 23 63.9% 4,230 2,810 £3,164 £2,179
W06000022 Newport 15 15.8% 2,840 2,260 £3,146 £2,157
W06000019 Blaenau Gwent 33 70.2% 4,990 4,540 £3,130 £2,151
W06000002 Gwynedd 18 24.7% 3,340 4,480 £3,127 £2,227
W06000008 Ceredigion 12 26.1% 1,770 2,470 £3,122 £2,385
W06000005 Flintshire 17 18.5% 2,470 2,770 £3,117 £2,164
W06000013 Bridgend 36 40.9% 5,870 6,170 £3,102 £2,143
W06000012 Neath Port Talbot 39 42.9% 6,380 5,290 £3,097 £2,161
W06000016 Rhondda Cynon Taf 89 57.8% 14,350 15,290 £3,078 £2,125
W06000004 Denbighshire 25 43.1% 4,520 4,930 £3,070 £2,124
W06000023 Powys 9 11.4% 1,330 1,580 £3,059 £2,219
W06000010 Carmarthenshire 40 35.7% 8,140 7,870 £3,046 £2,207
W06000006 Wrexham 25 29.4% 2,110 2,420 £3,033 £2,095
W06000003 Conwy 16 22.5% 2,150 3,320 £3,020 £2,090
W06000011 Swansea 31 20.9% 6,380 5,350 £3,016 £2,083
W06000020 Torfaen 25 41.7% 3,720 3,560 £3,016 £2,083
W06000014 Vale of Glamorgan 7 8.9% 1,170 1,030 £3,008 £2,077
W06000021 Monmouthshire 6 10.7% 900 720 £2,981 £2,070
W06000015 Cardiff 28 13.1% 4,050 3,640 £2,968 £2,049
W06000009 Pembrokeshire 15 21.1% 2,960 3,290 £2,955 £2,059
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